
Bolingbrook Golf Club

2014 Ladies' Golf Schedule

"Everyday is a guest day"

Play day food & beverage specials

9-Hole Play Schedule 18-Hole Play Schedule
(Non-Member Rate: $30.00) Tee Time (Non-Member Rate: $60.00) Tee Time

Monday, April 21, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, April 24, 2014 8:00am

April 28, Opening Scramble 4:30pm shotgun May 1, Opening Scramble 8:00am shotgun

No Play - Aerify Thursday, May 08, 2014 8:00am

Monday, May 12, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, May 15, 2014 8:00am

Monday, May 19, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, May 22, 2014 8:00am

Memorial Day Thursday, May 29, 2014 8:00am

Monday, June 02, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, June 05, 2014 8:00am

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, June 12, 2014 8:00am

Monday, June 16, 2014 5:30pm Thursday, June 19, 2014 8:00am

Monday, June 23, 2014 4:30pm (Trunk Show @ 6:30) Thursday, June 26, 2014 7:00am

Monday, June 30, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, July 03, 2014 8:00am

Monday, July 07, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, July 10, 2014 8:00am

Monday, July 14, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, July 17, 2014 8:00am

Monday, July 21, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, July 24, 2014 8:00am

Tuesday, July 29, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, July 31, 2014 8:00am

Monday, August 04, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, August 07, 2014 7:00am

Monday, August 11, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, August 14, 2014 8:00am

Monday, August 18, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, August 21, 2014 8:00am

Monday, August 25, 2014 4:30pm No Play

Labor Day Thursday, September 04, 2014 7:00am

No Play - Aerify No Play

Monday, September 15, 2014 4:30pm Thursday, September 18, 2014 7:00am

Monday, September 22, 2014 4:30pm Fall Ball 9:30am shotgun

Tuesday, September 30, 2014 4:30pm

Tournaments Date Time

Opening Day Scramble 9-Hole 28-Apr 4:30pm Shotgun

Opening Day Scramble 18-Hole 1-May 8:00am Shotgun

NEW Adidas Golf Trunk Show (Apparel Night) 23-Jun 6:30pm-8:00pm

Rally For The Cure 8-Aug 5:30pm Shotgun

Bolingbrook Open Aug 16-17 Tee Times

Solheim Cup Team Match Play 20-Sep Tee Times

Ladies' Fall Ball Classic 25-Sep 9:30am Shotgun

Ladies' Golf Clinic w/ Wine & Cheese Time Fee

Tuesday, June 03, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, July 01, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, July 08, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, July 15, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, July 22, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, July 29, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, August 05, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, August 19, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 5:30p-6:30p $40 Non Member / $35 Member


